
Lemon-vanilla custard, golden apples and 
biscuit accompanied by a semi-dry, acid-driven 
pallet of cardamom, orange blossom and short 
bread cookie.

Willamette Valley
Van Duzer Corridor

100% Pinot Noir

Wädenswil

Stainless steel tank

4 years, 11 months

20.4

9.08 g/L

2.0 g/L

2.98

12.5%

77 6-pack cases

$55
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Fruit

Body

Acidity Cardamom Lemon-Vanilla
Custard

Orange BlossomShortbread Cookie

Planted: 2013
Elevation: 453 feet
Varietals: Pinot Noir

Tucked away at the corner of the Estate, Field of Dreams is 
the only vineyard site to contain volcanic soils. During the 
great Missoula floods tremendous floodwaters inundated 
the Willamette Valley and brought the river level over the 
400 feet elevation mark. High Acres would have been a 
small island in the center of the valley.
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