LEFT COAST 2015 BLANC DE NOIR

Lemon-vanilla custard, golden apples and biscuit accompanied by a semi-dry, acid-driven pallet of cardamom, orange blossom and short bread cookie.



FLAVOR PROFILE

Fruit			. 0		
Body					
Acidity		Shortbread Cookie	Cardamom	Orange Blossom	<i>-</i>
					Custard

ANALYSIS

Appellation	Willamette Valley Van Duzer Corridor	Brix at Harvest	20.4	
Varietal	100% Pinot Noir	Total Acidity	9.08 g/L	
Clone	Wädenswil	Residual Sugar	2.0 g/L	
Fermentation	Stainless steel tank	рН	2.98	
Time on Tirage	4 years, 11 months	Alcohol	12.5%	
rime on rinage	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Production	77 6-pack cases	
		Retail Price	\$55	

VINEYARD NOTES

Planted: 2013 Elevation: 453 feet Varietals: Pinot Noir

Tucked away at the corner of the Estate, Field of Dreams is the only vineyard site to contain volcanic soils. During the great Missoula floods tremendous floodwaters inundated the Willamette Valley and brought the river level over the 400 feet elevation mark. High Acres would have been a small island in the center of the valley.





Estate Map



Field of Dreams

Other Vineyards

Water

Ecological Areas

